Seven-Digit Addition (H)

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

3.946.625
+ 4.770.866

9.776.956
+ 6.016.560

3.004.399
+ 3.136.063

8.856.431
+ 6.728.812

5.031.754
+ 6.117.718

2.060.119
+ 3.476.637

7.164.571
+ 1.133.291

3.891.014
+ 5.553.705

2.033.074
+ 3.604.275

2.228.235
+ 2.696.953

5.906.884
+ 1.491.570

1.779.132
+ 4.761.826

7.781.813
+ 5.658.970

9.483.540
+ 2.516.522

7.704.321
+ 5.108.796

Math-Drills.com




Seven-Digit Addition (H) Answers

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

3.946.625
+ 4.770.866

8.717.491

9.776.956
+ 6.016.560

15.793.516

3.004.399
+ 3.136.063

6.140.462

8.856.431
+ 6.728.812

15.585.243

5.031.754
+6.117.718

11.149.472

2.060.119
+ 3.476.637

5.536.756

7.164.571
+ 1.133.291

3.891.014
+ 5.553.705

8.297.862

2.033.074
+ 3.604.275

9.444.719

2.228.235
+ 2.696.953

5.637.349

5.906.884
+ 1.491.570

4.925.188

1.779.132
+ 4.761.826

7.398.454

7.781.813
+ 5.658.970

6.540.958

9.483.540
+ 2.516.522

13.440.783

12.000.062

7.704.321
+ 5.108.796

12.813.117
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